
PIONEER CONVENT SCHOOL 
(CBSE AFFILIATED SCHOOL) 

CBSE Affiliation Number: 1030162 | School Code: 50142 

Contact: +91-7470505055, +91-9893936045 

Email: pioneer@pioneerconvent.com  

Website: www.pioneerconvent.com 

Sector – R, Mahalaxmi Nagar, Near Bombay Hospital, Indore – 452010, M.P. 

 

 

 

PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2020-21 

OFFICE BEARERS 
 

CHAIRPERSON Mrs. Geeta Taneja  PRINCIPAL principal@pioneerconvent.com 

SECRETARY Mrs. Rashmi Harkarni TEACHER rashmiharkarni@pioneerconvent.com 

Jt. SECRETARY Mr. Sharif Khan PARENT sharifkhan@pioneerconvent.com 

 

MEMBERS 

 
Class Parent 

Representative 

Email-Id Teacher 

Representative 

Email-Id  Contac

t no. 

I Arpita Saurabh 

Dubey 

arpitadubey23@gmail.com Deepali Parkhi deepaliparkhi@pioneer

convent.com 

975551

8269 

II Shilpi 

Shrisvastava 

abhiru82@gmail.com Sudha Sadhwani sudhasadhwani@pione

erconvent.com 

 

940655

6806 

 

III Mahesh Bhayal bhayalmahesh@gmail.com Shefali Malviya shefalimalviya@pionee

rconvent.com 

 

860267

5742 

 

IV Ashok Wadhwani ashokjiwadhwani@gmail.co

m 

Urmila Sharma urmilasharma@pioneer

convent.com 

 

942595

6713 

 

V Nishtha Pateria nishthatiwaripateria@gmail.c

om 

Sangeeta Basu sangeeta.basu@pioneer

convent.com 

 

989351

0329 

 

VI Siddharth Jain renujain171284@gmail.com Virendra Singh pioneer@pioneerconve

nt.com 

782899

2018 

VII Prashant 

Kalmodiya 

prashant.kalmodiya@gmail.c

om 

Surjeet K.Dey surjeetdey@pioneercon

vent.com 

 

940609

8298 

 

VIII Prashant Kumar Ishusharma1129@gmail.com Kamakshi 

Gehlot 

kamakshigehlot@pione

erconvent.com 

 

887146

4022 

 

IX Mahesh Bhayal bhayalmahesh@gmail.com Akancha Singh akanchasingh@pioneer

convent.com 

 

88391-

34340 

 

X Shirish Khare shirishkhare192@gmail.com 

 

Rashmi 

Harkarni 

rashmiharkarni@pione

erconvent.com 

 

989302

0664 

 

XI Vardan Singh jahanvi207@gmail.com Sourabh Khare sorabhkhare@pioneerc

onvent.com 

 

971399

0333 

 

XII Kishore Sipani kishore.sipani@gmail.com Sharif Khan sharifkhan@pioneerco

nvent.com 

 

957522

9969 

 

 

 

mailto:pioneer@pioneerconvent.com
http://www.pioneerconvent.com/

